Change Order No. __1

To: Lee R. Feldman, ICMA-CM, City Manager

From: Hardeep Anand, P.E., Public Works Director

Date: June 3, 2014

Re: Change Order ( X) Additional Work ( X )

Job Description:

Contractor:

Amount;:

P11411 — Alternates 1and 2 were not incorporated in CAM #14-0027 which Commission
approved on January 22, 2014..

PAC Comm, Inc.

$50,892.85

Itemized and explained as follows:

This change order is to include alternates 1and 2 to the Lewis Landing Neighborhood Improvements project scope of work.

Alternate 1

Alternate 2

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER:

Contractor shall provide all materials, labor, tools, equipment and all incidentals to repair the
existing seawall as necessary and as directed by the City. Contractor to remove all debris off the
job site and dispose of them at an approved Broward County location. Repairs shall be limited to
the area directed by the City and may be less than the remaining length of the seawall, excluded
from the main proposal.
Approximately 220 LF @ 205.40/LF $45,188.00

Contractor shall provide all materials, labor, tools, equipment and all incidentals to provide and
install a concrete base for a Tequesta Indians Statue and Plaque as detailed on plans.

$5,704.85 LS $ 5,704.85

$50,892.85

This Change Order provides for all costs and schedule adjustments associated with completing the work, including
materials, labor, equipment, bond, insurance, overhead, profit, impacts, and any and all related items or associated
costs incurred or resulting from the items listed above.

Approved:

e A=
=1 A

7|14

[ P

N Hardeep Anghd, P.E.
Public Works Director
For the City Engineer

Recommended by:

Approved by:

Lee R. Feldman
ICMA-CM, City Manager

Date

S'/ ate
{{f‘iilfl/

Date

EXHIBIT 1
14-0543
Page 1 of 2



Change Order No. 1
P11411
Lewis Landing Neighborhood Park

c: Contractor
Construction Manager
Project Manager

Finance
Project File
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY SHEET
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 5 397,107.17
COST OF CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE 0.00
TOTAL: $ 397.107.17
COST OF THIS CHANGE ORDER $ 50,892.85
TOTAL: S 448,000.02
ORIGINAL CONTRACT TIME 45 working days
TIME ADDED TO DATE 0 working days
TOTAL: 45 working days
TIME ADDED TO THIS CHANGE ORDER 60 working days
TOTAL: 105 working days
SCHEDULE OF CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE
AMOUNT OF COST
C.0# DATE DESCRIPTION OR CREDIT
1 3/27/12014 Alternate 1 $45,188.00
Alternate 2 $ 5,704.85
2

EXHIBIT 1
14-0543
Page 2 of 2





