Change Order No. __2

To: Lee R. Feldman, ICMA-CM;, City wianager

From: Hardeap Anand, P.E., Public Works Director

Date: May 19, 2015

Re: Change Order () Additional Work { X )
Job Description: Pi1411 - Lewls Landing Neighborhoad Park
Contracior: PAC COMM, inc.

Amount: $18,503.24

Funding: 331-PKRO70101-3426

Iltemlized and explained as foliowe:

This purpose of this change ordzr is to corpansets tha contrucior for permit feas and additionsl cosie incurred dué to
Archeaclogleal excavation siforts in conjunction with the Cit's Archétologicel Gonsultant during the construction of tha
Lewls Landing Meighboriiood Pari.

Permlt Fees raquired for the project not Included in Coniract Bid Scheduly: $13,300.68
ITEM 3:

Additional Labor and Material for Archeologiczl excavation eiforis: $ 2,4417.83
Credit due to elimination of lighting mocal #2270 {cost and 5% overnesd) $-18,150.80
Additicr due to new lighting bollard modal E260 {cost and 5% overhesd) $20,935.53
TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORCER: $13,503.24

This Change Qrder nrovidas for all cosls and sshedule adlustmanis associated with complating e work, Ineiuding
maiosizals, isbor, equipment, bend, Insurance, overhicad, profiy, Impecis, and any and 2!l related Itoma or assoalat
costs incurred or résuling from the items flsted above.

Approved: FJ %—"S
Date

Emmanuel Pacin
FAC COwird, lisC.

Rocommended by:
Handeep Anand, P:E. Date
Public Works Direcior
For the City Engineer
Approved by:
Lee R. Feldman Date

ICMA-CiM, City Manager

¢: Pedram Zohrevand, Ph,D., P.E.
Scott A. Teschky, CCM, LEED AP BD+C
Raymond Nazaire, P.E., CGC.
Financial Administrator
Praject Flle

Exhibit 1
CAM 15-0772
10f2



Changz Order No, 2
P11411
Lewis Landing Meighborhood Park

CHANGE ORDER SULIMARY SKEEET

ORIGINAL COMTRACT AMOUNT $ 397,107.17
COST OF CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE | 50,892.86
TOTAL: $ 448,000.02
COST OF THIS CHANGE ORDER 3 18,503.24
TOTAL: 3. 466,503.26
ORIGIHAL COMTRACT Tl 45 calendar days
TIME ADDED TO DATE 60 calendar days
TOTAL: 105 cal_endar days
TiWiZ ADDED TO THIS CHAMGE ORDER 0
TOTAL: 105 calendar days
SCHEDULE OF CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE
AMOUNT OF CCST
C.O# DATE DESCRIPTION OR CREDIT
1 61372014 Alternates 1 & 2 $50,892.85
2
Exhibit 1
CAM 15-0772

20f2





