
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

CHANGE ORDER 1 FOR LEWIS LANDING NEIGHBORHOOD PARK IMPROVEMENTS TO
INCLUDE TWO ALTERNATIVE PRICES - Pac Comm Inc. -  Alternatives One and Two totalling
$50,892.85 plus $8,652.15 for estimated engineering fees - total cost of $59,545 and 60 additional
work days

File #: 14-0543, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

